
Coming up at Hallett Cove 

April 2024   
 

“Year of Prayer” prayer at end of weekend Masses 
 

Monday 1st April 

• Easter Monday 
 

Tuesday 2nd April 

• Rosary 6pm 

• PPC meeting 7pm 
 

Wednesday 3rd April 

• Mass 12 noon 

• Deanery Meeting at Hallett Cove 1pm 
 

Thursday 4th April 

• Craft 11am 

Friday 5th April  

• Exposition 9am 

• Mass including Anointing of the Sick 9.30am  

• Rosary after Mass 
 

6th/7th April -2nd Sunday of Easter (Divine Mercy Sunday) 

• Children’s Liturgy at Sat Mass 

• Supper & Morning Tea after Masses 
 

Monday 8th April 

• Feast of the Annunciation of the Lord – Mass at Brighton 12 noon 

 

Tuesday 9th April 

• Rosary 6pm 
 

Wednesday 10th April 

• Mass 12 noon 
 

Thursday 11th April  

• Anglicare Nursing Home Mass 11am 

• Craft Group 11am 
 

Friday 12th April 

• Rosary 9am 

• Mass 9.30am 
 

13th /14th April – 3rd Sunday of Easter 

• Talks re Regional Assembly at Masses 
 

 

Monday 15th April 

• Working bee in church to replace lights, ceiling panels & remove hooks from ceiling 

 

Tuesday 16th April  

• Rosary 6pm 
 

Wednesday 17th April 

• Mass 12noon  
 

Thursday 18th April 

• Craft Group 11am 



 

 

Friday 19th April 

• Rosary 9am 

• Mass 9.30am 
 

20th /21st April – 4th Sunday of Easter 

• Supper & Morning Tea after Masses 

 

Tuesday 23rd April 

• Rosary 6pm 

• PFC Meeting 7pm 
 

Wednesday 24th April 

• Mass 12 noon 
 

Thursday 25th April – ANZAC Day 

• Mass 9.30am 
 

Friday 26th April  

• Rosary 9am 

• Mass 9.30am 
 

 

27th/28th April – 5th Sunday of Easter 
 

• Community newsletter due 
 

Tuesday 30th April 

• Rosary 6pm 
 

 

 

 

 


